Expenditure including this bill : 878064688

Amount of work bill annexed : 156200

Balance available : 571935312 ,;%’
Signature and Desi Rd+uqj'Hf {NJ)rpGint 'ofnE'8r

Dated..............................

19-07-2023 14:40.07 PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Passed for in words 156200/- (One Lakhs Fifty-Six Thousand Two Hundred
Rupee(s) Only)

:f;goa
}raw ing

D'D.0IIstIDDO Maker DDO Checker

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for payment of Rs.{in figures)/-(Rupees in words) : 156200/- (One Lakhs Fifty-Six Thousand Two Hundred
Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs.....................................................................

Reason of Objection..............................................................

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.0 Pay and Accounts Officer

veN chI teN

F.No.

[...]

Jalandhar under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and
Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students for the year 2022 -23 (Renewal

Online) during the year 2023 -24.

I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release
Sir

Rs.156200/-(Rupees One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred Only) towards

Scholarship as recurring grant to Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute Of Technology
Jalandhar under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and

Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per details given in Annexure for the

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.

(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of the
grantee organrzatron.

Rs.156201/-(Rupees One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred One Only) The bill has
been entered at S.No. - 15 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

Joiht Direc Por

B
Signature Drawing &

For use in Pay & Accounts Office (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs
PayRupees

Examined Accountant
For use in Pay & Accountant General’s Office-Admitted